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IRIXYS

Agenda

IRIXYS Scientific Workshop — University Passau (Germany) from 2" to 6" June

- Monday 2 June Tuesday 3 June Wednesday 4 June Thursday 5 June Friday 6 June

Place/
Time

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Welcome Session

Maximilian
Schiedqrmeier
(UQAM)
Kanishka Ghosh
Dastidar (UP)

Coffee Break

Felix Bolz
UP)

Baptiste Brunet
(INSA Lyon)

Lunch break

Stefan Becher
(UP)

Nathan Nowakowski
(INSA Lyon)

Sascha Schiegg
(UP)

Coffee break

Youssef Zyam
(UP)

PhD Defense
Sebastian Wilhelm
(TH Deggendorf)
"Emergency
Detection in Smart
Homes
using an Inactivity
Score for Handling
Uncertain Sensor
Data"

Coffee break

Slots Meetings

Lunch break

Saman Fouladi
(UNIMI)

Al in Industry:
Insights from ATOS

Coffee break

Navigating the EU Al

Act:
Insights from
Legal experts

From Germany and
France

Bus transfer
to Grafenau

Welcome and
introduction

Campus Tour

Alexander Pletl
(TH Deggendorf)

Lunch break

Ekaterina Mashina
(TH Deggendorf)

Manuel Lehner
(UP)

Coffee break

Norbert Lichtenauer
(TH Deggendorf)

Social Event

Social Dinner

Michael Dizinger

(UP)
Coffee break
PhD Defense Duaa Baig
Sahib Julka (UP) (INSA LYON)
"Towards Data
Efficiency and Coffee break
Controllable
Representations for Yutong Wang
Deep Learning in (INSA LYON)
Recource-
Constrained Closing session
Domains"

Lunch break

Asish Ashutosh
(UP)

Rayan Mostefaoui
(INSA LYON)

Coffee break

Mariem Ben Ahmed
(UP)

IRIXYS Board
Meeting



