

Agenda

IRIXYS Scientific Workshop – University Passau (Germany) from 2 nd to 6 th June					
	Monday 2 June	Tuesday 3 June	Wednesday 4 June	Thursday 5 June	Friday 6 June
Place/ Time					
9:00		PhD Defense Sebastian Wilhelm	Bus transfer		
9:30	Welcome Session	(TH Deggendorf) <i>"Emergency</i> Detection in Smart	to Grafenau	Michael Dizinger (UP)	
10:00	Maximilian Schiedermeier (UQÁM)	Homes using an Inactivity Score for Handling	Welcome and introduction	Coffee break	
10:30	Kanishka Ghosh Dastidar (UP)	Uncertain Sensor Data" Coffee break	Campus Tour	PhD Defense Sahib Julka (UP) "Towards Data Efficiency and Controllable Representations for Deep Learning in Recource- Constrained Domains"	Duaa Baig (INSA LYON)
11:00	Coffee Break				Coffee break
11:30	Felix Bölz UP)	Slots Meetings	Alexander Pletl (TH Deggendorf)		Yutong Wang (INSA LYON)
12:00	Baptiste Brunet (INSA Lyon)		Lunch break		Closing session
12:30		Lunch break		Lunch break	
13:00	Lunch break		Ekaterina Mashina (TH Deggendorf)		
13:30			Manuel Lehner (UP)		
14:00	Stefan Becher (UP)	Saman Fouladi (UNIMI)	Coffee break	Asish Ashutosh (UP)	
14:30	Nathan Nowakowski (INSA Lyon)	AI in Industry: Insights from ATOS	Norbert Lichtenauer (TH Deggendorf)	Rayan Mostefaoui (INSA LYON)	
15:00	Sascha Schiegg (UP)			Coffee break	
15:30	Coffee break	Coffee break		Mariem Ben Ahmed (UP)	
16:00	Youssef Zyam (UP)				
16:30		Navigating the EU AI Act:	Social Event		
17:00		Insights from Legal experts From Germany and France		IRIXYS Board Meeting	
17:30					
18:00					
	Social Dinner				